Email : sales@machinesequipments.com

Product Code :
MACHEQ-A-M3501025

Product Name :
Auto Workshop Hydraulic Jack

Description :
Auto Workshop Hydraulic Jack
Technical Specification :

e Heavy gauge steel side plates prevent twisting

¢ Front wheels with roller bearings and ball bearing mounted rear caster wheels provide stability and easy
maneuverability.

e Heavy duty pumps, rams, and cylinders are precision machined and inspected to ensure long service life
and superior performance

e Overload and bypass safety valves prevent the jack from being used beyond its rated capacity and ram
over extension

e Foot pump pedal raises the lift arm to the load quickly and "T" handle pumps jack under load
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Capacity Low Height Lift Max.Height N.W Package QTY/CTN G.W

(tons) (mm) (mm) (mm) (KG) size (PCS) (KG)
(cm)

2 140 660 800 62 126x44x21 1 66

3 145 465 630 63 126x39x23 1 67

5 160 400 560 97 156x40x28. 1 107
5

10 170 400 570 140 169x50x335 1 151

20 190 430 20 295 175x52x35 1

Capacity 2-3 ton




Low Height
Lift

Max Height
New Weight
Package Size

145 mm

660 mm

800 mm

62 kg
126x44x21 cm
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