Email: sales@machinesequipments.com

Product Name :Auto Workshop Hydraulic Jack

Product Code: MACHEQ-A-M3501025



Description:

Auto Workshop Hydraulic Jack

Technical Specification:

- · Heavy gauge steel side plates prevent twisting
- Front wheels with roller bearings and ball bearing mounted rear caster wheels provide stability and easy maneuverability.
- Heavy duty pumps, rams, and cylinders are precision machined and inspected to ensure long service life and superior performance
- Overload and bypass safety valves prevent the jack from being used beyond its rated capacity and ram over extension
- Foot pump pedal raises the lift arm to the load quickly and "T" handle pumps jack under load

310

Capacity (tons)	Low Height (mm)	Lift (mm)	Max.Height (mm)	N.W (KG)	Package size (cm)	QTY/CTN (PCS)	G.W (KG)
2	140	660	800	62	126x44x21	1	66
3	145	465	630	63	126x39x23	1	67
5	160	400	560	97	156x40x28.	1	107
					5		
10	170	400	570	140	169x50x335	1	151
20	190	430	20	295	175x52x35	1	
Capacity				2-3 ton			

Low Height145 mmLift660 mmMax Height800 mmNew Weight62 kgPackage Size126x44x21 cm

Machines Equipments Manufacturers

Website: SITE